[}\\\\\'\\\\\\\\\\\\\\]

F\\\\\\\\\\\\\i

F'\'\'\.'\.'\.'\.'\.'\."\."\.'\.'\.'\.'\.'\.'\.'\.'\.'\'\'\.'\.'\.'\.'\.'\.'\'\'\'\'\.\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\]

Stiegen
Haus

AR
7,3 m?

VR
5,8 m?

WC
0,9 m?

Schlafzimmer
12,3 m?

Bad
6,6 m?

Gang
8,9 m?

AR

S71
SZ2

VR

WC
Gang
Wz
Kiche
Bad

Summe

7,3 m?
12,3 m?
16,9 m?
5,8 m?
0,9 m?
8,9 m?
29,6 m?
7,9 m?
6,6 m?

96,2 m?

Schlafzimmer
16,9 m?

Kiche
7,9 m?
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Wohn/Esszimmer
29,6 m?
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